
Hallenspielplan  Meppen, Kardinal-von-Galen-Halle  ( 803135 )
Dammstr.
49716   Meppen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 24.08.2025 15:00 VE F TV Meppen 1 SV Sigiltra Sögel 1 40:27

Mi. 03.09.2025 20:00 VE M TV Meppen 1 SC Union Emlichheim 1 36:29

So. 07.09.2025 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

ReK MJE

ReK MJE

ReK MJE

ReK WJE

ReK WJE

ReK WJE

ReK WJE

TV Meppen

TuS Haren

TuS Haren II

TV Meppen II

TV Meppen

SV Blau-Weiß Dörpen

SV Raspo Lathen

TuS Haren

TuS Haren II

TV Meppen

SV Raspo Lathen

SV Blau-Weiß Dörpen

TV Meppen II

TV Meppen

14:15

21:2

5:26

13:11

13:1

8:9

3:13

So. 14.09.2025 11:00 ROL MJC SV Grenzland Twist HSG Emden 9:30

Fr. 26.09.2025 19:30 ROL MJC TV Meppen SV Grenzland Twist 37:30

Sa. 27.09.2025 11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

ReK MJD

ReK MJD

ReK MJD

ReK MJD

HSG Nordhorn e.V. III

SG Lingen-Lohne II

SG Neuenhaus/Uelsen II

TV Meppen

TV Meppen

SG Neuenhaus/Uelsen II

HSG Nordhorn e.V. III

SG Lingen-Lohne II

10:36

11:12

12:10

30:14

So. 28.09.2025 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

ROL GJE

ROL GJE

ROL GJE

ROL GJE

TSV Ostrhaud…ehn e.V. II

TSV Ostrhauderfehn e.V.

HSG Haselünne/Herzlake

VfL Emslage

VfL Emslage

HSG Haselünne/Herzlake

TSV Ostrhaud…ehn e.V. II

TSV Ostrhauderfehn e.V.

8:13

4:16

17:3

10:2

Sa. 25.10.2025 16:00

18:00

ROL F

ROL M

TV Meppen

TV Meppen

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

FC Schüttorf 09 II

31:9

41:26

So. 26.10.2025 12:00

14:00

ROL MJB

LL WJC

TV Meppen

TV Meppen II

SFN Vechta

SG Neuenhaus/Uelsen

23:31

31:19

So. 02.11.2025 11:00

12:30

ROL MJE

ROL WJE

TV Meppen

TV Meppen

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

HSG Bentheim/Gildehaus

3:37

17:20

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 08.11.2025 12:00

14:00

ReL WJE

ReL WJD

TV Meppen II

TV Meppen II

SpVgg Brandlecht-Hestrup

MTV Aurich

19:11

5:12

Sa. 15.11.2025 11:00

13:00

15:00

ROL WJE

LL WJB

LL WJC

TV Meppen

TV Meppen II

TV Meppen II

SG Neuenhaus/Uelsen

TuS Haren

TuS Haren

16:13

18:25

24:37

Di. 18.11.2025 17:30 ReL WJD TV Meppen SV Dalum 21:11

Sa. 22.11.2025 12:15 LL WJB TV Meppen II TuS Norderney 20:20

Sa. 29.11.2025 18:00 ROL MJD TV Meppen TV Dinklage 26:34

So. 30.11.2025 11:00

13:00

15:00

ROL MJC

ReL WJB

ReK WJD

SV Grenzland Twist

SV Grenzland Twist

SV Grenzland Twist

TV Meppen

SV Schwarz-Gelb Lähden

SV Raspo Lathen

12:22

0:17

3:9

Sa. 06.12.2025 12:30

16:00

18:00

20:00

ReL MJB

ROL MJC

ReL M

ROL M

TV Meppen

TV Meppen

TV Meppen II

TV Meppen

SV Concordia…m-Powe e.V.

HSG Emden

HSG Nordhorn e.V. IV

SV Dalum

0:0

40:35

36:21

42:35

So. 14.12.2025 11:00 ReL WJF TV Meppen II SG Neuenhaus/Uelsen III 0:0

Mo.15.12.2025 18:00 ReL MJB TV Meppen HSG Haselünne/Herzlake 0:0

Fr. 19.12.2025 19:15 OL WJB TV Meppen MTV Aurich 0:0

Sa. 17.01.2026 14:00

16:00

ReL WJC

OL WJB

TV Meppen III

TV Meppen

SV Schwarz-Gelb Lähden

TV Dinklage

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Meppen, Kardinal-von-Galen-Halle  ( 803135 )
Dammstr.
49716   Meppen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 18.01.2026 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

ReL WJF

ReL WJF

ReL WJF

ReL WJF

ROL WJF

ROL WJF

ROL WJF

ROL WJF

SG Neuenhaus/Uelsen III

TV Meppen II

SC Union Emlichheim

ASC GW Itterbeck II

SpVgg Brandlecht-Hestrup

HSG Bentheim/Gildehaus

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

TV Meppen

ASC GW Itterbeck II

SC Union Emlichheim

SG Neuenhaus/Uelsen III

TV Meppen II

TV Meppen

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

SpVgg Brandlecht-Hestrup

HSG Bentheim/Gildehaus

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Do. 22.01.2026 17:00 ROL MJE TV Meppen TuS Haren 0:0

So. 08.02.2026 11:00

13:00

ROL WJE

OL WJC

TV Meppen

TV Meppen

SG Lingen-Lohne

BV Garrel

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.02.2026 12:00

14:00

ROL MJD

ReL WJD

TV Meppen

TV Meppen

TuS Haren

MTV Aurich

0:0

0:0


